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Positive Today: 19 

 
Recovered Today: 09 

 

 Death Today: 00 
 

 Active Cases: 77 

S+vty Sample Positivity today: 1.11% R% Recovery Percentage: 96.11% 

 

 

 

1. Total cumulative Positive COVID-19 detected since 01.01.2022: 92739  

2. Total Number (%) of COVID-19 Patients Treated/ Cured since 01.01.2022: 89128 (96.11%) 

3. Total Number (%) of COVID-19 patients migrated out of state since 01.01.2022: 3259 (3.51%) 

4. Total Number (%) of COVID-19 Deaths since 01.01.2022: 275 (0.30%) 

5. Number of samples found negative for COVID-19 today: 1693  

6. Total number of samples sent for COVID-19 testing today: 1944  

7. Total number of cumulative samples found negative since 01.01.2022: 1341411  
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Detailed Status of Sample Tested 
 

 

 
 

Districts 

 
Samples 

Sent to 

Labs 

Today 

Negative Positive 
Cumulative 

Samples 

Tested 

Since 

01.01.2022 

Results 

Awaited 
(including sample 

sent to labs today) 

 
Negative 

in last 24 

hours 

Negative 

Cumulative 

Since 

01.01.2022 

 
Positive 

in last 24 

hours 

Positive 

Cumulative 

Since 

01.01.2022 

Almora 95 121 64535 1 4530 69059 16 

Bageshwar 40 40 34900 1 2089 36985 10 

Chamoli 61 37 48046 0 3203 51247 21 

Champawat 23 434 62247 0 1911 64155 4 

Dehradun 342 331 367994 9 33158 401017 78 

Haridwar 204 227 306445 3 13131 319546 54 

Nainital 253 172 84887 1 11361 96178 19 

Pauri Garhwal 41 47 93517 1 5277 98787 13 

Pithoragarh 67 7 40770 0 2559 43317 17 

Rudraprayag 22 14 27083 0 2704 29787 5 

Tehri Garhwal 140 130 36161 3 2366 38520 26 

US Nagar 550 130 135584 0 8804 144364 55 

Uttarkashi 106 3 39242 0 1646 40886 23 

Total 1944 1693 1341411 19 92739 1433848 341 

Details of Districts having Positive COVID-19 Cases 
 

 
Districts 

No. of Positive 
Cases Since 
01.01.2022 

No. of Positive Cases 
Treated/ Cured Since 

01.01.2022 

Active Cases in the 
District 

Deaths Since 
01.01.2022 

Migrated Positive 
Cases Since 
01.01.2022 

Almora 4530 4136 2 4 388 

Bageshwar 2089 2001 1 0 87 

Chamoli 3203 3091 3 3 106 

Champawat 1911 1890 0 1 20 

Dehradun 33158 32571 46 174 367 

Haridwar 13131 12864 8 25 234 

Nainital 11361 11281 6 29 45 

Pauri Garhwal 5277 4290 1 18 968 

Pithoragarh 2559 2420 0 4 135 

Rudraprayag 2704 2574 1 2 127 

Tehri Garhwal 2366 2023 5 5 333 

U.S. Nagar 8804 8519 1 5 279 

Uttarkashi 1646 1468 3 5 170 

Total 92739 89128 77 275 3259 
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COVID-19 Vaccination  

            24 t h  May 2022 

 Sessions Held Today:                        812 

 Number of Beneficiaries Vaccinated Today:           16062 

 Total Number of Beneficiaries Partially Vaccinated:          8999672 

 Total Number of Beneficiaries Fully Vaccinated:          8327760 

 Total Number of Beneficiaries Given Precaution Dose:        561274 

 

 

              Details of Beneficiaries Vaccinated in Uttarakhand   
 

Districts 

Citizens Health Care Worker Front Line Worker 

Cumulative 
Precaution 

Dose 
Coverage 

Last 24 hrs 
coverage 

12-14 
Yrs      

1st Dose 

12-14 
Yrs      
2nd 

Dose 

15-17 
years 1st 

Dose 
Coverage 

15-17 
years 

2nd Dose 
Coverage 

18+ years 
1st Dose 
Coverage 

18+ years 
2nd Dose 
Coverage 

 1st 
 Dose 

Coverage 

 2nd  
Dose 

Coverage 

1st  
Dose 

Coverage 

 2nd  
Dose 

Coverage 

1st 
And 
2nd 

Dose  

Precaution 
Dose 

Almora 17944 9921 29010 22884 383590 357083 6022 6032 9957 9761 38099 496 158 

Bageshwar 9546 6325 14098 12949 186313 172477 2514 2521 2323 2401 22744 112 110 

Chamoli 14684 11021 19701 18555 275141 271015 3988 4022 6493 6634 33893 189 402 

Champawat 9833 3747 13344 9495 184512 171855 2255 2314 7583 7495 16061 492 87 

Dehradun 59254 26085 100891 75647 1578616 1480170 37245 36720 30671 31293 133952 1489 520 

Haridwar 64456 6718 79632 41586 1515087 1454813 17786 17617 48461 48447 57798 640 110 

Nainital 36234 16703 51729 38612 758231 734120 14196 13985 20110 20211 57351 1086 343 

Pauri 20577 9017 32365 26734 454499 425879 7922 7928 7101 7182 40970 280 109 

Pithoragarh 14224 7633 23438 19096 327400 317576 4095 4112 8321 8413 24295 525 71 

Rudraprayag 8290 4508 12576 10782 173808 160426 2466 2456 2692 2713 13985 95 185 

Tehri 21808 13201 31064 27007 399996 363963 6254 6314 4923 5041 37841 764 296 

US Nagar 55536 23875 88447 66926 1357533 1356988 12493 12584 34790 33953 56360 6087 710 

Uttarkashi 12135 4936 18115 13996 236893 224708 3461 3487 5000 5092 27925 517 189 

Total 344521 143690 514410 384269 7831619 7491073 120697 120092 188425 188636 561274 12772 3290 


